
MODEL

Feature
비회전형 토크센서로 볼트, 너트의 조임 또는 

풀림토크측정에 사용되며 

반복성이 좋고 표준 소켓과 토크렌치에 적합하도록 

설계되어 있습니다 . 

Specification

Dimension

Dimension

http://www.senstech.co.kr

Rated capacity 

Rated output 

Nonlinearity 

Hysteresis 

Repeatability 

Temperature resistance, input  

Temperature resistance, output  

Insulation resistance   

Temperature range compensated  

Temperature range safe  

Excitation recommended   

Safe overload   

Cable length   

5, 10, 20, 50kgf.m

2mV/V±1%

0.3% of R.O 

0.3% of R.O 

0.2% of R.O 

350Ω±30Ω 

350Ω±2Ω 

2000MΩ 

-10 ~ 60℃

-10 ~ 80℃

10V DC

120% R.C

ø5, 4core, 5m

Capacity

5kgf-m 

10kgf-m

20kgf-m

50kgf-m

A

74

75

75

200

B

34

34

34

50

C

18

23.5

23.5

36

E

7

9

9

70

G

9.5

12.7

12.7

19

F

52

48

48

75

D

35

38

38

107
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Connctor

Wiring information


